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G. Suparna Chowdhury

Beads, thread and other jewelry items

lipi.suparna@gmail.com
647-876-1303
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G. Tyandra Bulmer

Reclaimed fabrics and materials from nature

upcyclednaturally@gmail.com

For sponsorship information,
please contact:
info@centralartwalk.com

Check us out on

Facebook.com/ Central ArtWalk

H. Maria Wirth
My Textile Art & More
Fabric mixed media

Mytextileartandmore@gmail.com
226-339-2109

I. Steve Hanley

Sustainably harvested green wood, traditional hand tools

www.instagram.com/methodmodern/

I. Judi Bachmann
Karma Kreatives
Acrylics, wood, mixed media

judi.bachmann@gmail.com
416-551-3494
karmakreatives.com

SAT. OCT. 1, 2022
10am - 5pm

SUN. OCT. 2, 2022
12pm - 5pm

www.centralartwalk.com




20 ARTISTS

A. D. H. McKee B. Tracy Willard E. Jack MacAulay
ZuckerLoft Studio Needle felting Traditional Photography
Acrylic Painting, Photography

willard999@gmx.com jack.macaulay@gmail.com
www.zuckerloft.com www.instagram.com/willardtracy/ 519-571-9764
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A. Elizabeth Backler B. Steph Lee E. Michael ManChoi Chow
Massey Soap House Ink, watercolour, coloured pencil Photography
Bath and body products

leestephlee@gmail.com www.manchoi-chow-photographer.com
www.masseysoaphouse.com stephlee.ca

A. J. Ryan Brooks C. Sarah Granskou E. Adrienne Zoe
ZuckerLoft Studio Granskogen Fine art photography
Ink, Watercolour Hand-felted and needle-felted wool, leaves

azoephoto@gmail.com

sarah@granskougreens.com www.adriennezoephotography.com
519-578-0227

www.sarahgranskou.com
www.granskougreens.com

A. Lenore Brooks C. Victoria Galloway E. Jonathan Sau
Fabric, cross-stitch, embroidery Tor’s Jewelry and Keepsakes Jonathan Sau Photography
DNA and custom keepsakes, breastmilk jewelry, resin art Fine art photography
lenorebrooksdesign.com
torsjewelryandkeepsakes@outlook.com Js@jonathansauphotography.com
www.torsjewelryandkeepsakes.ca jonathansauphotography.com

B. Trent Bauman D. Jakki Annerino F. Esther Devries-Lasby
Ink, water colour, graphite Acrylic painting, wet felting, jewelry and greeting cards Pottery

bauman.trent@gmail.com annerinojakki@gmail.com Edevrieslasby@gmail.com
www.instagram.com/trentbauman/ www.flickr.com/photos/jakkila

www.instagram.com/jakkiannerino




